Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
0,03
0,31
0,13
0,18
0,95

0,58
1,26
1,37
1,43
1,45
1,52

1,5
1,52
1,58

1,6
1,71

1,82
1,98
2,31
2,42
2,63
2,72
2,74
-0,2032
-0,0223
-0,1061
-0,7102
2,2022

Vételi hozam %
1,13
1,41
1,23
1,28
2,05

1,68
2,36
2,47
2,53
2,55
2,62

2,6
2,62
2,68

2,7
2,81

2,92
3,08
3,41
3,52
3,73
3,82
3,84
0,922
1,0808
1,3836
0,7854
3,6495

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,5209
105,7923
101,9543
101,3644
111,3689

101,25
101,8538
104,879
103,5145
115,2072
98,1386
106,2858
99,9976
99,9016
108,3342
98,21
134,7412
102,0931

109,7412
111,6183

99,3859

98,1369
105,0628
104,2192
126,6512
108,5401
113,1682
114,3966
115,5599
186,0566

Netto vételi arfolyam %
100,2847
104,7862
100,6181
100,2246

108,728
100,15
99,6428
101,7545
100,0863
110,8076
93,7692
100,6346
95,1918
94,7727
101,8021
97,11
126,1586
94,4041

100,6257
101,4607
88,9602
87,0367
90,8402
88,7776
103,9028
106,7431
110,4883
110,2422
105,7815
155,3731

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
102,4935
106,7128
103,3399

102,811
115,6429
101,2976
103,3045
105,2571
105,5077
115,9305

98,8454
108,0337
100,4538

100,592
110,7013

98,2694
140,1597
102,5315

112,659
114,2272
100,0825

98,4451
107,4299
105,1069
127,8019
111,0783

114,43
116,4272
117,0222
188,8524

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,2573 2021.10.27
105,7067 2022.06.24
102,0037 2022.10.26
101,6712 2022.08.24
113,002 2023.11.24
100,1976 2023.07.26
101,0935 2023.08.23
102,1326 2024.06.26
102,0795 2024.10.24
111,5309 2025.06.24
94,476 2025.11.26
102,3825 2026.12.22
95,648 2026.04.22
95,4631 2026.08.26
104,1692 2027.10.27
97,1694 2027.04.22
131,5771 2028.10.22
94,8425 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,5435 2030.08.21
104,0696 2031.10.22
89,6568 2033.04.20
87,3449 2034.06.22
93,2073 2038.10.27
89,6653 2041.04.25
105,0535 2051.04.28
109,2813 2023.02.21
111,7501 2023.11.22
112,2728 2024.03.25
107,2438 2027.10.10
158,1689 2041.03.29

2021.08.11.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



